2016 PAXTON ARMS METROPLEX

#148037

Dallas Gun Club

4-16

TSSA Processed: 5/10/2016

12 gauge Winners

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4

AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4

Al
A2
A3
A4

Bl
B2
B3
B4

C1l
C2
C3
C4
C5

D1
D2
D3

El
E2
E3

SJCH

file://IC/Webs/TSSA%202015/Winners/2016/Dallas%20Gun%20Club%20Paxton%20Metroplex%20148037Winners.txt[5/12/2016 5:46:42 AM]

120 Shooters
VAN LEWIS 100
TOM SHEPHERD 100
JOSH POOLE 100
AUSTIN RIETH 100
ROBERT PAXTON 99
RILEY CHADDOCK 98
KEVIN MONTELEONE 98
MIKE SCHMITT 100
CLIFF MOLLER 99
ANDREW BENSON 99
FRANK TUCKER 99
STEVE WRIGHT 100
ROBERT ELLINGTON 99
JOHN BULGER 99
GARY EDWARDS 99
BO ECHOLS 99
JEFF ATKINSON 99
DONNIE HARRIS 99
TERESA BOTHA 98
JAMES BROOKS 100
DON BOWERS 100
NICHOLAS GODFREY 98
TODD CHADDOCK 98
DAVID CUDIA 98
MARTIN LEE 98
JUSTIN LEE 97
RUSSELL ABENDROTH 94
LAUREN BURGE 93
CINDY DIMAGGIO 89
HANNAH WALTHALL 89
LAUREN BURGE 93



JRCH  AUSTINRIETH 100

JRRU  ANDREW BENSON 99
JR3  NICHOLAS GODFREY 98
JR11  JUSTIN LEE 97

JR12 BLAKE RANDALL 97
CLCH JOSH POOLE 100
TSCH JOSH POOLE 100
TSRU  RILEY CHADDOCK 98
TS3  RYKER TORTI 97
TS11  MICHAEL DENNIS 93
SUCH ROBERT ELLINGTON 99
SURU TODD CHADDOCK 98
SU3  RON GUTHRIE 98
SUl1l BRANDON CADE 97
Su12 JOHN E BARNES 95
SSCH VAN LEWIS 100
SSRU  STEVE WRIGHT 100
SS3  DON BOWERS 100
SS11  BO ECHOLS 99

SS12  JEFF ATKINSON 99
SRCH TOM SHEPHERD 100
SRRU  MIKE SCHMITT 100
SR3  JAMES BROOKS 100
SR11  CLIFF MOLLER 99
SR12 WOODY ANDERSON 99
VTCH FRANK TUCKER 99
VTRU DAVID CUDIA 98
VT3  CHARLES ARMSTRONG 96
VT11l CHUCK BLACK 94
VT12 JVERNON DRAKE 94
SVCH GREGORY BAILEY 97
SVRU  GARY MATTHEWS 95
SV3  RICHARD MCCARTER 92
SVl WCHILL 91

SVv12 JAMES SPEER 90
LYCH TERESA BOTHA 98
LYRU  ELIZABETH HOSKINS 94
LY3  LAUREN BURGE 93
LY11 MURPHY MILLER 96
LY12 MARY DI GIOVANNI 90
RMCH  DAVID CUDIA 98
RMRU  JOHN E BARNES 95
RM3  CHUCK BLACK 94
RM11 DENNIS GODFREY 91
RM12 DONALD DE GROOT 86
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20 gauge Winners
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TOM SHEPHERD

RILEY CHADDOCK

DAVID WEINTRAUB
AUSTIN RIETH
BRANDON CADE
JOHN E BARNES
JAMES BIDDLE

BEN HULSEY
RICHARD FUNK

J B BARNARD
BRANDON STONE
STEVE WRIGHT

BLAKE RANDALL
JAMES HOFF

BO ECHOLS

GARY EDWARDS
BILLY RAY SUGGS

ADAM DREYER
NICHOLAS GODFREY
RICHARD KUMMER
WOODY ANDERSON
GARY MATTHEWS

MURPHY MILLER
SAMUEL PERSI
LAUREN BURGE
RUSSELL ABENDROTH

DAKOTA BISHOP
JOHN MCKINNEY
MARTIN LEE

LAUREN BURGE

AUSTIN RIETH

BLAKE RANDALL
BRANDON STONE
ANDREW BENSON
ADAM DREYER

JOSH POOLE

RILEY CHADDOCK
RYKER TORTI

117 Shooters
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TS3  MICHAEL DENNIS 97
TS11 JOSH POOLE 97
SUCH BRANDON CADE 99
SURU JOHN E BARNES 99
SU3  DWIGHT VINCENT 97
SU11 RON GUTHRIE 97
SU12 ROBERT ELLINGTON 95
SSCH RICHARD FUNK 100
SSRU BO ECHOLS 100

SS3  JBBARNARD 99

SS11 VAN LEWIS 98

SS12  STEVE WRIGHT 98
SRCH TOM SHEPHERD 100
SRRU DAVID WEINTRAUB 100
SR3  JOHN BULGER 97
SR11 BEN HULSEY 100
SR12  BILLY RAY SUGGS 99
VTCH RUSS MEYER 97
VTRU JVERNON DRAKE 96
VT3  DAVID CUDIA 96
VT11l CHUCK BLACK 96
VT12 CHARLES ARMSTRONG 96
SVCH WCHILL 96

SVRU  JIM FINCH 94

SV3  WILLIAM DUNKUM 94
SVvil JOHN MCKINNEY 92
SV12 JAMES SPEER 91
LYCH TERESA BOTHA 97
LYRU GLEA DAVIS 96
LY3  LAUREN BURGE 95
LY11 LAURIE COPP 94
LY12 ELIZABETH HOSKINS 93
RMCH JOHN E BARNES 99
RMRU DAVID CUDIA 96
RM3  CHUCK BLACK 96
RM11 DONALD DE GROOT 93
28 gauge Winners 120 Shooters

CH TOM SIPE 100

RU ADAM DREYER 99
3RD BRANDON CADE 99
AAAl TOM SHEPHERD 99
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AAA2  AUSTIN RIETH 98

AAA3 ANDREW BENSON 98
AAA4  RILEY CHADDOCK 98
AAl  WOODY ANDERSON 98
AA2  JOELLEN COLLIN 98
AA3  RYKER TORTI 98
AA4  CRAIG WASSON 97
Al ROBERT DAVIS 99

A2 RON GUTHRIE 98

A3 MIKE GERSCHICK 97
A4 JAMES BROOKS 97

A5 BLAKE RANDALL 96
Bl GREG VAN BELOIS 98
B2 W C HILL 98

B3 DWIGHT VINCENT 97
B4 ROBERT ELLINGTON 97
B5 JAMES HOFF 97

C1 JOEL HUBSCHER 95

C2 NICHOLAS GODFREY 93
C3 RIO BONHAM 92

C4 ELIZABETH HOSKINS 92
D1 JOHN DELALOYE 93
D2 DAKOTA BISHOP 92
D3 TODD CHADDOCK 92
D4 LAUREN BURGE 89
SJICH LAUREN BURGE 89
JRCH ADAM DREYER 99
JRRU  AUSTIN RIETH 98
JR3  ANDREW BENSON 98
JR11 BLAKE RANDALL 96
JR12 SAMUEL PERSI 96
CLCH JOSH POOLE 97
TSCH RYKER TORTI 98
TSRU  RILEY CHADDOCK 98
TS3  JOSH POOLE 97

TS11  MICHAEL DENNIS 94
SUCH BRANDON CADE 99
SURU RON GUTHRIE 98
SU3  DWIGHT VINCENT 97
SU11 ROBERT ELLINGTON 97
SU12 JOHN E BARNES 96
SSCH TOM SIPE 100
SSRU ROBERT DAVIS 99
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SS3
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SR12
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410 bore Winners
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JO ELLEN COLLIN 98
GREG VAN BELOIS 98
VAN LEWIS 97
TOM SHEPHERD 99
ROBERT PAXTON 98
WOODY ANDERSON 98
RUSS MEYER 91
JAMES BROOKS 97
JIM COOPER 95
FRANK TUCKER 94
HOWARD HUBER 96
JOHN DELALOYE 93
CHUCK BLACK 93
W C HILL 98
JIM FINCH 94
WILLIAM DUNKUM 90
JAMES SPEER 89
RICHARD MCCARTER 86
JO ELLEN COLLIN 98
TERESA BOTHA 94
ELIZABETH HOSKINS 92
LAURIE COPP 92
LAUREN BURGE 89
JOHN E BARNES 96
CHUCK BLACK 93
DAVID CUDIA 90
DONALD DE GROOT 87
117 Shooters
VAN LEWIS 98
ANDREW BENSON 98
BRANDON STONE 98
BRANDON CADE 97
JOHN CASTILLO 97
TOM SHEPHERD 97
RON GUTHRIE 97
AUSTIN RIETH 95
BEN HULSEY 95
DAVID BLOMEYER 94
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE 96
JAMES BROOKS 95
MIKE GERSCHICK 95



Ad

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5

C1l
C2
C3
C4

D1
D2
D3

SJCH

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12

CLCH

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11

SUCH
SURU
SU3
SUll
Su12

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11

DIRK ANDERSON

ADAM DREYER

DAVID WEINTRAUB

JOHN DELALOYE

RUSS MEYER

JOHN HAUGH

JOHN KIRKLAND

STEVE NAEVE
DONALD DE GROOT
ELIZABETH HOSKINS

LAUREN BURGE
JOEL HUBSCHER
DAKOTA BISHOP

LAUREN BURGE

ANDREW BENSON

BRANDON STONE
ADAM DREYER
AUSTIN RIETH
BLAKE RANDALL

JOSH POOLE

RILEY CHADDOCK

JOSH POOLE
MICHAEL DENNIS
RYKER TORTI

WOODY ANDERSON

RON GUTHRIE
JOHN E BARNES
ROBERT ELLINGTON
DWIGHT VINCENT

VAN LEWIS

MIKE GERSCHICK
DAVID BLOMEYER
DIRK ANDERSON
GREG VAN BELOIS

JOHN CASTILLO

TOM SHEPHERD
ROBERT PAXTON
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE
JAMES BROOKS

JOHN DELALOYE

RUSS MEYER
JVERNON DRAKE
DAVID CUDIA
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93
93
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88

90
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VT12

SVCH
SVRU
SV3
Svil
SV12

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12

RMCH
RMRU

RM3
RM11

Doubles Winners
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AA2
AA3
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B2
B3
B4
B5
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FRANK TUCKER 88
JIM FINCH 90
WILLIAM DUNKUM 85
W C HILL 82
RICHARD MCCARTER 80
JAMES SPEER 74
LAURIE COPP 90
LAUREN BURGE 90
JO ELLEN COLLIN 89
ELIZABETH HOSKINS 88
TERESA BOTHA 88
JOHN E BARNES 93
DAVID CUDIA 90
DONALD DE GROOT 89
CHUCK BLACK 88
88 Shooters
DAVID BLOMEYER 99
WOODY ANDERSON 99
ROBERT PAXTON 98
BRANDON CADE 96
TOM SHEPHERD 96
KEVIN MONTELEONE 96
JOHN CASTILLO 95
JOHN E BARNES 98
MICHAEL DENNIS 96
JOHN BULGER 96
CLIFF MOLLER 96
DAVID WEINTRAUB 98
CRAIG WASSON 97
BRANDON STONE 96
GREG VAN BELOIS 95
MIKE GERSCHICK 95
JEFF MYHRE 97
WILLIAM DUNKUM 97
BILLY RAY SUGGS 96
NICHOLAS GODFREY 95
BLAKE RANDALL 95
CHARLES BEARD 93
ELIZABETH HOSKINS 91
CINDY DIMAGGIO 90
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D1
D2
D3
D4

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12

TSCH

SUCH
SURU
SuU3
Su1ll
SuU12

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12

SVCH
SVRU
SV3
Svil
SVi12

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12

RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
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JOEL HUBSCHER
DAVID WUNDER
TRACY WALSH
DONALD DE GROOT

BRANDON STONE

BLAKE RANDALL
AUSTIN RIETH
NICHOLAS GODFREY
ANDREW BENSON

MICHAEL DENNIS

JOHN E BARNES

BRANDON CADE
ROBERT ELLINGTON
ELIZABETH HOSKINS
DWIGHT VINCENT

DAVID BLOMEYER
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE
PAUL NEWMAN
MIKE GERSCHICK
DONNIE HARRIS

WOODY ANDERSON
ROBERT PAXTON
DAVID WEINTRAUB
JEFF MYHRE
JOHN BULGER

FRANK TUCKER

DAVID CUDIA
JIM COOPER
RAYMOND RAY
JOHN DELALOYE

WILLIAM DUNKUM
GARY MATTHEWS

W C HILL 90

JAMES SPEER
RICHARD MCCARTER

ELIZABETH HOSKINS
CINDY DIMAGGIO
LAURIE COPP
TERESA BOTHA
MURPHY MILLER

JOHN E BARNES

DAVID CUDIA
DONALD DE GROOT
DENNIS GODFREY

89
83
82
79

96
95

95
94

96

98
96
94
91
90

99
95
95
95
95

99
98
98
97
96

93
92

88

88
86

97
89

87
87

91
90
88
86
91

98
92
79
78



HOA Winners 117 Shooters

CH TOM SHEPHERD 396
RU VAN LEWIS 393

3RD  ANDREW BENSON 393
AAAl AUSTIN RIETH 393
AAA2 BRANDON CADE 392
AAA3 RILEY CHADDOCK 392
AAA4  ROBERT PAXTON 391
AAl  BENHULSEY 386
AA2  CLIFF MOLLER 386
AA3  STEVE WRIGHT 385
AA4  CRAIG WASSON 384
Al RON GUTHRIE 390

A2 BO ECHOLS 388

A3 MIKE GERSCHICK 387
A4 BRANDON STONE 387
A5 BLAKE RANDALL 386
Bl JAMES BROOKS 386

B2 ADAM DREYER 383

B3 JOHN BULGER 373

B4 DWIGHT VINCENT 379
B5 BILLY RAY SUGGS 378
C1 NICHOLAS GODFREY 376
C2 JOEL HUBSCHER 372

C3 CHARLES ARMSTRONG 369
C4 JOHN DELALOYE 368
D1 LAUREN BURGE 367

D2 DAKOTA BISHOP 365
D3 MARTIN LEE 349

D4 STEVE RICKS 342

El HANNAH WALTHALL 324
SJICH LAUREN BURGE 367
JRCH ANDREW BENSON 393
JRRU  AUSTIN RIETH 393
JR3  BRANDON STONE 387
JR11 BLAKE RANDALL 386
JR12 ADAM DREYER 383
CLCH JOSH POOLE 389
TSCH RILEY CHADDOCK 392
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TSRU
TS3
TS11

SUCH
SURU
SU3
SuUll
SuU12

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12

SVCH
SVRU
SV3
Sv11
SV12

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12

RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
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JOSH POOLE
RYKER TORTI
MICHAEL DENNIS

WOODY ANDERSON

RON GUTHRIE
ROBERT ELLINGTON
JOHN E BARNES
DWIGHT VINCENT

VAN LEWIS

BO ECHOLS
MIKE GERSCHICK
STEVE WRIGHT
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE

TOM SHEPHERD

ROBERT PAXTON
JOHN CASTILLO
JAMES BROOKS
CLIFF MOLLER

FRANK TUCKER
DAVID CUDIA
RUSS MEYER
CHUCK BLACK
J VERNON DRAKE

JIM FINCH
W C HILL
WILLIAM DUNKUM

RICHARD MCCARTER

JAMES SPEER

TERESA BOTHA

ELIZABETH HOSKINS

LAUREN BURGE
GLEA DAVIS
LAURIE COPP

JOHN E BARNES

DAVID CUDIA
CHUCK BLACK
DONALD DE GROOT

389
382
374

385
390
384
383
379

393
388
387
385
375

396
391
389
386
386

375
374
373
371
370

371
367

365
346
344

377
367
367
365
365

383
374
371

355
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